
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5 | 99 
Affairs . 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ [| [] 

Company Number 

[ _ 07809075 | 
Name of Company 

Insert full name of WWCA Contracts Limited 
company 

Insert fullnames Wwe Giles Richard Frampton and Hamish Millen Adam 
and addresses 

of Richard J Smith & Co 

53 Fore Street 

Ivybridge 

Devon 

PL21 9AE 

Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 27 February 2013 

Signed | + A AA Date 1/2 , Dee 

Presenter's name, For Official Use 

address and 
reference Liquidation section| Post room 

(if any) 

05/03/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

wna 
#172



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

WCA CONTRACTS LIMITED 

On the 27 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name WAYNE Cod kh 008 

Signed CCC eee 
a 

Dated AZ ARS 8 



WCA CONTRACIS LIMIFED 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject to a Fixed Charge 

Factored Book Debts 
Less due to Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance 

Surplus 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge 

Equipment & Stock 

Cash on Chent Account 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature LEE Date 27 February 2013 

Book Estimated to 

Value realise 

£ £ 

174,000 148,000 
-117,000 -417,000 

57,000 31,000 

5,000 2,000 
33 33 

62,033 33,033 



WCA CONTRACIS LIMITED 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilittes 

Preferential creditors - 

Arrears of Pay 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(brought down) 

Estimated total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

Crown Creditors 

Directors Loan 

Arrears of Pay (Non Preferential) 

Pay in Lieu of Notice 
Landlord 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

issued and called up capital 

1 ordinary £1 share 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature Date 27 February 2013 

Estimated to 

realise 

£ 

£ 33,033 

£ 
(4,800) 

(2,497) (7,297) 
£ 25,736 

£ 

£ 25,736 

£ 

£ 25,736 

£ 

£ 25,736 

£ 

(148,461) 
(75,000) 
(62,038) 
{6,918} 
(2,668) 
(1600)| (296 685) 

£} (270,949) 

£ 

£} (270,949) 

£ 

(1) 
(1) 

£I (270 950) 



sxo19e | eoLNdaL] 

saIndluo > 

SPUP|POO AL AY] 
100],4 

pug 
PY] 

AS97107 
Siow | <qqre 

dare wapug 
jaye nspug 

AONIPas19 Jo sWEY 

SYIOAVIIT AA, 

Joysiqol fj 
UPLUBUNO A 

UOISPLLEMY | 
